Ethno World Auction

Tuesday August 25th 2015 at 6 p.m.

PREVIEW

Saturday, August 22nd , 10 a.m. - 4 p.m.
Monday, August 24th, 9 a.m. - 6 p.m.
Tuesday, August 25th, 9 a.m. - sale time.
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Ethno World Auction

Tuesday, August 25th 2015

North West Coast Native carved ivory totem on
stone base, overall height 11 3/8".

F

$250 - $500

Lot # 402
Inuit walrus tusk cribbage board.

$150 - $250

Lot # 403
Four Northwest Coast Nuu-chah-nulth woven
items.
$150 - $200

Lot # 404
Nuu-chah-nulth woven two handled basket, length
13 1/2".
$75 - $150
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Lot # 405
Chinese sm.brown stoneware Yixing teapot with
bean top on a wooden stand, length 4 3/4".
$50 - $75
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Lot # 406
Chinese carved soapstone teapot with frog top on
a wooden base, length 5".

$75 - $150
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Lot # 407
Chinese brown stoneware Yixing ware teapot with
small animal decoration, length 5 3/4".
$50 - $100
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Lot # 408
Chinese small brown stoneware Yixing teapot on a

wooden stand, length 5".
$50 - $75

Lot # 409
Three Chinese brown stoneware Yixing teapots
with raised tops & green handles & decoration

$75 - $125

Lot # 410
Chinese late 17th century Ming Wanly blue and
white 12" vase with floral pattern, unglazed.
$400 - $500
Carved ivory elephant group mounted on wooden
base.
$30 - $50

Lot # 412
Limited edition print signed Bill Helin numbered
13/35, "Journey of Ravensong State II".
$75 - $150
Drawing signed Ted Cabeldu, 14 1/4" x 11",
"Native Chief with Feather Headdress".
$25 - $50
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Lot # 414

Tibetan Thanka.

$250 - $350
Pair of cloisonne vases.

$300 - $500
Japanese wood block signed with chop "Mountain
Landscape".

$30 - $60
Pair of framed Indian miniature paintings.
$50 - $75
Asian lacquered side cabinet.
$150 - $300

Oil on canvas signed Christian Morrisseau, 20" x
16", "He Who Sits with Sacred Gifts".
$450 - $550
Japanese paint on silk.
$20 - $40
Ivory concentric ball on stand, overall height 4
1/8".

$30 - $60
Chinese blue and white covered pot.
$50 - $60
Oriental carved soapstone seal with dragon top.
$25 - $50
Lot # 424
Asian carved dragon motif ivory hair pick, 7-1/2".
$50 - $100

Lot # 425
Eastern miniature painting in micro mosaic frame-

"Playing Polo", 1 3/4" x 4 3/4".

$50 - $100
Gilded and lacquered Bhudda on stand
$25 - $50
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Lot # 427
Chinese late 17th century Ming Wanly blue and
white 10" vase with floral pattern and glazed.
$450 - $550
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Lot # 428
Southwest native silver and turquoise squash
blossom necklace.

$200 - $400
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Lot # 429
Southwest native silver and coral necklace.
$75 - $125

t 7430
Two Southwest turquoise inlaid brooches.

$40 - $60
% Say

Lot # 431
Four Southwest style turquoise rings.
$50 - $100

Lot # 432
Southwest style heavy sterling silver bracelet.
$200 - $300

Lot # 433
Three Southwest turquoise rings.

$25 - $50
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Lot # 434
Two Southwest silver rings.

$50 - $100

" Lot # 435
Two turquoise pendant brooches.
$25 - $50

Lot # 436
Southwest silver bracelet inlaid with turquoise and
coral.
$75 - $100

Lot # 437
Three pairs of turquoise fringe earrings.
$50 - $75

Lot # 438
Southwest sterling silver and leather concho belt
strand signed D. Lucas.

$200 - $300
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Lot # 439
Chinese cobalt blue glazed covered vase.
$300 - $500
Chinese handpainted grey/blue jardiniere.
$30 - $50
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Lot # 441
Japanese cobalt blue coloured cylindrical ceramic
vase with metal overlay,ht.10".
$30 - $60
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Lot # 442

West Coast carved mask indistinctly signed.
$50 - $100

Lot # 443
West Coast carved and painted mask signed
Lawrence.
$50 - $100
Oriental porcelain plaque in a hardwood frame.
$15 - $30

Lt‘# 45
Cloisonne dragon decorated charger, diameter 14
1/8".

$75 - $150
Chinese carved gilt wood panel.
$20 - $40
Pair of Bambara Tijiwara head dresses.
$100 - $200
Black Asian style carpet.
$100 - $200

Large oriental vase on stand with glass coffee
table top.

$50 - $100
African large carved figure of a kneeling mother
and child, ht. 31",

$50 - $100
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Nest of 3 Anglo-Indian carved oak tables.
$50 - $75

Lot # 452
Chinese enameled gilt metal filigree dragon
mounted with cabochons.
$300 - $400

Lot # 453
Chinese enameled gilt metal filigree peacocks
inlaid with turquoise and mounted with pearls.
$500 - $700
Cloissone enamel bowl.
$100 - $200

Lo.t#;fSS
Japanese floral pattern green enamel vase, height
10".
$150 - $300
Carved oak bench.
$50 - $75

Lot # 457
Japanese w/b diptych & another- Kunichika,14
1/2"x9 3/4","Commoner in Rain"&"Samurai in
Snow"

$100 - $150
Pair of Oriental glazed pottery garden stools.

$100 - $150
Figure of Chinese General Guan Yu.

$100 - $150
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Lot # 460
Oriental china Imari decorated covered vase,
height 11 1/2".

$50 - $100
Nest of two tables.
$25 - $50
Chinese style sideboard.
$100 - $150
Beaded baby carrier.
$20 - $40
CigE
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Lot # 464
Hand painted salt glazed vase.
$25 - $50
Chinese carved nest of four tables.
$200 - $400

Lot # 466
Chinese white ground glazed vase with applied
figural and floral decoration, ht. 10 1/2".

$150 - $300
Chinese hand painted vase.
$50 - $100
Eastern brass jardinere.
$25 - $50
Green ceramic Asian lamp.
$25 - $50
Chinese covered vase.
$20 - $40
Chinese blue and white water carrier.
$50 - $75
Lot # 473
Chinese hand painted shallow "Chicken" bowl.
$50 - $100

Carved & polychrome painted totem.
$100 - $200
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Pair of Chinese green glazed crackle ware vases
with branch and blossom decoration,ht.8".

$30 - $60
Asian style cabinet.
$100 - $150
Early Chinese clock ¢.1940's.
$25 - $50

Northwest Coast carved cedar totem mounted on
base-eagle over whale over beaver,ht.26 5/8".

$75 - $125
Metallic thread embroidered Japanese wedding
kimono.

$75 - $150
Polar bear skin.
$75 - $150
Mounted python skin, approx 20'.
$50 - $100
Chinese flor panel screen.
$100 - $150
Lot # 483
Chinese embroidered jacket.
$50 - $100
Lot of Chinese painted dishes.
$15 - $30
Dragon mask.
$30 - $60
Anglo-Indian chip carved table.
$20 - $40

Chinese brown stoneware Yixing ware teapot with
mottled seashell decoration, length 6".

$50 - $75
Chinese small brown stoneware Yixing ware
teapot two colour branch design,|.5 1/4".

$50 - $75

Lot # 489
Chinese brown stoneware Yixing ware teapot with
mottled decoration, length 6 1/2".

$50 - $100
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Asian vase and cinnabar box.

$15 - $30
Japanese Kutani Ware vase.

$25 - $50
Pair of Chinese carved stone bookends.

$20 - $30

Lot # 493
Pair of blanc-de-chine fish lanterns made in Hong

Kong.

$50 - $75
Lot# 494
Chinese hand painted vase.
$35 - $60
plee
t # 495
Pair of cloisonne vases.
$20 - $40

Pair of Oriental bronze two handled vases on a
stand.
$25 - $50
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Lot # 497

Two small Chinese late 17th century Ming Wanly
blue and white vases.
$200 - $300
Two Chinese small brown stoneware Yixing ware
teapots.
$50 - $75
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Lot # 499
Pair of carved celadon jade foo dogs.

$300 - $500

Lot # 500
Decorative Japanese Samurai helmet.
$40 - $60

Lot # 501
Chinese mottled brown stoneware Yixing teapot
with cow figured top, length 6".
$75 - $125

Lot # 502
Chinese brown stoneware Yixing ware teapot with
raised branch top, length 5".

$50 - $75
Chinese brown stoneware Yixing ware teapot with
branch & script decoration,|.7 1/4".

$50 - $75
Chinese brown stoneware Yixing ware teacup and
saucer.

$20 - $30

Lot # 505
Japanese enamel plaque and charger.

$30 - $50
Pencil sketch indistinctly signed, 8 3/4" x 7 7/8",
Oriental Man playing Instrument".

$25 - $50
Japanese lacquered glove box and a Japanese
lacquered dresser box.

$20 - $30
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Lot # 508
Limited edition serigraph signed Francis Dick
dated '95 numbered 100/100.

$50 - $100
 Lot#509
Screen print signed Roy Henry Vickers,
d.1976,"John 15:13/Hebrews"
$50 - $100
Mirrored back partition.
$20 - $40

Chinese brown stoneware Yixing ware teapot with
bronze and script decoration,l.6".

$50 - $75
Chinese brown stoneware Yixing ware leaf and
branch decorated teapot,l. 7 1/4".

$50 - $75

Lot # 513
Chinese brown stoneware Yixing ware square
shaped teapot, length 6".

$50 - $75
West African mask.

$50 - $75
Chinese carved jardiniere stand.

$25 - $50

Lot # 516
Chinese hardwood mother of pearl inlaid miniature
serpentine chest.

$30 - $50
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Lot # 517
Pair Asian blue & white jardineres.
$50 - $75



518

519

520

521

522

523

524

525

526

Lot of Asian brass items.

$20 - $30
Lot # 519
Chinese hard stone tree.
$50 - $100
Lot # 520
Japanese folding book with watercolour
illustrations of birds & flowers.
$30 - $60

Lot # 521
Chinese brown stoneware Yixing ware teapot with
branch top, length 7 1/2".

$50 - $100
Chinese brown stoneware Yixing ware teapot with
mat I-Ching decoration, length 6 1/2".
$50 - $75

Lot # 523
Chinese brown stoneware Yixing ware teapot with
raised enamel decoration length 8".

$50 - $100
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Lot # 524

Small box of stone arrowheads- chipped points,
etc.
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$25 - $50
Two Native painted hide drums signed D.Pichette.

$50 - $75
Patterned rug.

$25 - $50
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Chinese six panel screen with hardstone and
mother-of-pearl inlays.

$400 - $600
Lot # 528
Chinese hardwood stand.
$40 - $60
Granary door (dogon) from Mali.
$25 - $50
Carved wood plaque of a Hindu deity.
$20 - $30
Cora.
$25 - $50

Lot # 532
Chinese brown stoneware Yixing ware teapot with
shaped bamboo decoration length 4 1/2".
$75 - $125

Lot # 533
Chinese brown stoneware Yixing ware vegetable
decorated teapot, length 6 1/2".

$50 - $75

Lot # 534
Chinese brown stoneware Yixing ware teapot with
locust top, length 7 1/4".

$75 - $125
Lot # 535
Asian blue & white jardinere.
$50 - $75
Black Japanese kimono.
$15 - $30

Inuit doll with beaded face.
$15 - $30
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Three Japanese woodblock prints,each 14 1/2" x
10", "Six Figures in All".
$75 - $125

Carved wooden wall plaque.

$10 - $20
Japanese woodblock print, 14 3/4" x 10",
"Standing Figure with Swords".

$50 - $75
Three Japanese woodblock prints- Sharuku.

$25 - $50
Chinese brown stoneware Yixing ware teapot
decorated with small teapot inside,l.5 1/2".

\mlj

Lot # 543
Chinese dark green/blue stoneware Yixing ware
teapot, length 5 1/2".
$50 - $100
Small Chinese brown stoneware Yixing ware
teapot with melon and branch decoratin,|.5 1/4".
$50 - $75
Japanese woodblock triptych, 13" x 28", "Musician
with Figures".
$100 - $150
Japanese woodblock print-Kunmoshi, 14" x 9 1/4".
$25 - $50
Japanese woodblock print, 14 1/4" x 10", "Man
with Fan-Boats in Background".
$50 - $75
Japanese woodblock diptych and another, 14 x 9
3/4, "Standing Man & Woman on Boat".
$100 - $150
Two Japanese woodblock prints, 14" x 9 1/2" & 14
3/4" x 9 3/4", "Three Figures".
$50 - $75
Japanese woodblock diptych- Kunisada Ill, 14 1/2"
x 19", "Figures with Bridge".
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Lot # 551
Chinese brown stoneware Yixing teapot with
round bullet shape, length 6".

$75 - $125

$50 - $75
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Lot # 552
Chinese brown stoneware Yixing ware teapot with
branch decoration, length 7 1/4".
$50 - $75

Lot # 553
Chinese brown stoneware Yixing ware melon and
branch decorated teapot, length 8".

$50 - $75
Japanese woodblock print, 14 3/4" x 10",
"Standing Figure under Pagoda".

$50 - $75
Four Japanese woodblock prints joined together, 9
5/8" x 27 1/8", "Figures under Blossoms".

$50 - $100
Pakistani carpet.
$200 - $400
Oriental framed embroidery.
$20 - $30

Lot # 558
Pastel signed Reimer dated '75, 21 1/2" x 17 1/2',
"Chief Dan George".

$150 - $300
Ink and watercolour by Amara Heard.
$15 - $30
Artist proof signed Jim Gilbert "Red Snapper and
Shrimp".

$25 - $50
Beige carpet with floral trim.

$50 - $75
Inuit woodblock print(Holman).

$20 - $40
Three fossils, one framed.

$25 - $50
Oil on canvas signed Delaney, 14" x 12",
"Cowichan Moaotif".

$15 - $30
Balafone.

$20 - $30

3 African(Zambia) carved wooden masks.
$30 - $60



567

568

569

570

571

572

573

574

Lot of North West Coast Native carved cedar
plaques and a mask.

$30 - $60
Lot of cloisonne and enamel jewelry, etc.
$50 - $75
Lot # 569

Three pieces of Chinese carved 19th century
nephrite jade.
$25 - $50

Lot # 570
White Peking glass bowl.

$25 - $50

Lot #571
Collection of three Chinese shushan stone carved
seals.
$100 - $200
Chinese carved 19th century Celadon nephrite
jade circular ink stone.
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$20 - $30
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Lot # 573
Chinese 19th century white jade pattern glass
snuff bottle.
$150 - $250

Lot # 574
Chinese carved 19th century oblong mottled grey
ink stone.

$100 - $200
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Lot # 575
Three Chinese 18th century small Kangxi cafe au
lait and famille rose dishes.

$100 - $200

Lot # 576
Late 17th century Chinese Wanli wucai glaze
small jar.
$150 - $250

Chinese 18th century blue and white shrimp
pattern document weight

$200 - $300
Lot # 578
Three Asian miniature paintings.
$40 - $60
Eight carved stone stamps with zodiac signs.
$30 - $50
Chinese game pieces.
$50 - $75
Lot of Eastern and Indian coin pendants.
$50 - $100
Two North West Coast Native wooden carvings.
$15 - $30
18
Lot #583
Two Japanese Imari shallow bowls.
$40 - $50
Oriental china shallow dish.
$10 - $20
Chinese stone carving and spoon.
$10 - $20

Jade bracelet.
$20 - $40
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Two small jade pendants.

$20 - $30
Lot of silver rings.
$25 - $50
Jade pendant.
$15 - $30
Five vintage silver & copper bracelets.
$50 - $100
Small box with Oriental comb, box, etc.
$10 - $20
7
Lot # 592
Chinese opium pipe, height 10 1/2".
$200 - $300
Lot # 593
Chinese cased opium scale.
$25 - $50

Small box with stone artifacts- bowl, chipped
points, etc.

$15 - $30
Lot # 595
Red cinnabar floral pattern plate.
$40 - $60
Lot of African smaller wooden carvings.
$10 - $20
Pacific Coast native mask.
$150 - $300
Framed piece of fabric art with dancing men.
$20 - $30
Two Asian inlaid panels.
$15 - $30
Drawing by Amara Heard.
$15 - $30
Pair of painted chairs.
$25 - $50
Lacquered cabinet.
$50 - $100

Three Japanese woodblock prints- Sharaku,
approx. 14 1/2" x 10",
$50 - $100
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Lot including Chinese album, photos, etc.
$15 - $30
Lot of jade pendants.
$200 - $300
Pastel on paper signed Oxborough, 11 3/4" x 9
1/2", "Native Girl".
$50 - $100
Northwest Coast print.
$25 - $50
Oriental framed lacquered panel with raised
decoration.
$15 - $30
Onandaga carved wooden mask- Breaking
Daylight, length 10".

$25 - $50
Pair of Asian vases.

$20 - $30

Lot # 611

Chinese famille rose bowl.

$25 - $50
Three Asian china and ceramic figures.

$20 - $30
Four African(Zambia) carved wooden
plagque/masks.

$20 - $30
Pair of floral motif table lamps.

$25 - $50

Pair of African(Zambia) carved wooden busts,
heights 21" x 19".

$25 - $50
Four African(Zambia) carved wooden animals-
elephants, rhino & hippo.

$15 - $30

Lot # 617
Dragon decorated opium pipe, length 15".
$30 - $50

Chinese hand painted soft paste covered box.

$50 - $75
Oriental early small ceramic covered bowl.

$15 - $30
Oriental early blue and white china bowl, diameter
4",

$20 - $40
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Lot # 621
Pre-Columbian style pedestal bowl.
$50 - $100
Lot of Chinese notes.
$50 - $75
Relief carved covered jar.
$10 - $20
Lot # 624
Chinese hand painted covered vase.
$50 - $75
Chinese candy box ¢.1920's.
$10 - $15
Chinese jewelry box.
$25 - $50
Oriental lacquered box.
$15 - $30
Chinese covered jar.
$15 - $30
Eastern Kris with scabbard.
$40 - $60
Lot of Inca design costume jewelry.
$50 - $100
Asian Imari pattern cup.
$10 - $20
Lot #632
Three Egyptian sarcophagus-form amulets.
$50 - $100
Boar tusk bracelet with silver and lapis mounts.
$25 - $50

Chinese early metal work ladle with wooden
handle,overall leng. 11 1/4".
$20 - $30
Chinese blue and white medallion vase.
$50 - $100

636

637

638

639

640

641

642

643

644

645

646

647

Four face bronze Buddha.
$100 - $200
Oriental metal work leaf and branch decorated
bowl.
$20 - $30

Lof # 638
Asian carved element possibly from a temple
ornament.

$20 - $40
Chinese rice wine vessel.

$10 - $20
Three Kachina dolls.

$15 - $25

Lot # 641

Carved bone ornament.

$25 - $50
Lot of old currency.

$25 - $50
Framed embroidered pair of birds.

$20 - $30
Box of Chinese jade pendants with stands.

$50 - $75

Lot # 645
Chinese lacquered mother of pearl inlaid jewelry
box.
$30 - $50
Pair of Asian style side tables.
$25 - $50

'Lot # 647
Chinese inlaid jewelry box with brass mounts.
$50 - $100
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Chinese garden stool.

$25 - $50
African carved fertility figure.

$20 - $30
Native carved cedar figure of a standing man
signed A.Natran, Squamish.

$15 - $30
Pair of African(Zambia) carved wooden masks,
length 26".

$20 - $30
Two musical instruments.

$20 - $30
Copper tray topped table.

$20 - $30
Circular tea table with four stools.

$50 - $75
Three pieces of Chinese brass.

$15 - $30
Miniatures of Babur-Nama; Tashkent 1970.

$10 - $20
Chest.

$25 - $50
Carved sandalwood and mosaic inlaid box.

$25 - $50
Art Nouveau style jardiniere.

$10 - $20
Chinese vase with yellow ground, height 8 3/4".

$15 - $30
Painted cabinet.

$50 - $75

Lot # 662
Chinese brass footed censor with elephant motif
ring handles.

$50 - $75
Carved mask.

$25 - $50
Blue Chinese carpet.

$50 - $75

Lot # 665
Pastel on paper signed Borland, 20"x13", "Portrait
of a Child".

$25 - $30
Chinese embroidered pocket belt.
$10 - $20
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Nippon bowl.

$10 - $15
Pair of Asian table lamps converted from ginger
jars.

$25 - $50
Japanese woodblock diptych & another each 14" x
10", "Figures & Mt.Fuji".

$100 - $150
Lot # 670
Chinese hand painted jardinere, 12" x 16".
$50 - $75
Brass rectangular tray top table.
N/A
Large polychrome painted settee.
$50 - $75
Lot # 673
Chinese lacquered covered sectional dish.
$50 - $100
Lot of Asian brass items.
$15 - $30

Metallic thread embroidered Japanese wedding
kimono.

$75 - $150
African cane sword.
$50 - $75
Asian style sideboard.
$75 - $100
Asian bronze patinated bi-disc on stand.
$20 - $30
Asian covered vase.
$10 - $15
Pair of brass vases.
$10 - $15
Lot # 681
Lot of jade stone beaded tassels.
$30 - $50
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Lot # 682
Four Chinese imari pattern dishes, diameter 4
1/2".

n“

$50 - $100
Northwest coast native orca whale.
$20 - $40
Asian motif jardiniere.
$20 - $30
Devil mask.
$40 - $60
Chinese dragon decorated brass gong.
$30 - $50
Two Asian brass long stemmed vases.
$20 - $30
Chinese calligraphy vase.
$15 - $30
Chinese carved Huanghuali wood carving.
$500 - $700
Sofa table with Asian motif.
$40 - $60

Japanese woodblock print signed with chop,
"Samurai Warrior".

$40 - $60
Rajasthan iron strap-work low table.
$125 - $175
Taxidermy mounted leopard.
$150 - $300

Three Japanese woodblock prints,each 14 1/2" x 9
1/2", "Five Figures including Man w.Baton".

$75 - $125
Chinese brass tray-top table stamped "Hong
Kong".

$20 - $40
Japanese kimono.

$25 - $50
Pink peacock motif Japanese kimono.

$50 - $75

Lot # 698
Japanese kimono.
$50 - $100

Parka from HBC.

$25 - $50

First Nations red and black wool jacket.
$15 - $30
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Japanese woodblock triptych- Chikanobu, 14" x
28", "Street Knight Sukeroku".
$100 - $150
Japanese woodblock triptych, 14" x 28", "Three
Figures with Tree and Gate".
$125 - $175
Japanese woodblock triptych, 14" x 28", "Hands
Reaching".
$100 - $150
Three framed Eastern painted figural rondels.
$20 - $40
Folder of photos of Japanese woodblock prints,
etc.
$10 - $20
Japanese woodblock triptych- Kunisada, 14" x 29",
"Robbers Enchanted by Music".
$125 - $175
Japanese woodblock print, 14" x 9 1/4", "Man with
Umbrella".
$50 - $75
Japanese woodblock triptych, 14" x 28", "Autumn
Beauty-Standing Lady with Pole".
$125 - $175
Japanese woodblock triptych, 14 x 28 1/2",
"Samurai with Hat & Geisha with Fan".
$100 - $200
Inuit soapstone carving of a dog sled with driver,
length 15".
$50 - $75

Loty#. 711
Japanese early carved ivory fragment from sword
handle, length 4".

$25 - $50
Two art ceramic bowls signed Henry Hunt.
$25 - $50

Lot # 713
South West American art pottery covered bowl
signed Ethel Pluchuo Polacca Arizona,d.6 1/4".
$50 - $75



714

715

716

717

718

719

720

721

Inuit carved soapstone face of a woman, height 3
3/4", provenance Cape Dorset 1950's.
$100 - $150

Lot # 715
Haida woven basket, diameter 6 1/2".
$50 - $100
Inuit carved soapstone pendant of a face signed
David Etajuk with an earring.
$25 - $50

Lot # 717
Inuit soapstone figural group carving signed (John)
Ohokak, 1.4 5/8","Igloo".
$150 - $300

Lot # 718
Northwest coast design silver bracelet.

$200 - $300

Lot # 719
Nuu-chah-nulth circular woven covered basket,
diameter 5 1/4".

$50 - $75

Porcupine quill decorated birchbark box, diameter
4 1/4".
$50 - $75
Nuu-chah-nulth woven cedar hanging wall pouch.
$20 - $30

722

723

724

725

726

727

North West Coast carved cedar comb on stand.
$15 - $30

Lot # 723
Nuu-chah-nulth circular covered basket, diameter

6"
$50 - $75

Lot # 724
Small Nuu-chah-nulth circular woven covered

basket, diameter 3".

$50 - $75
Two southwest native concho belts.

$50 - $75
Lot of Native beaded necklaces.

$15 - $30
Lot of Asian stands.

$10 - $20



